2023 FEE STRUCTURE

TAX RETURNS

Basic salary/wage

Sole trader/subcontractor
Share trader/crypto trader
Partnership

FBT return

Company

Trust

Superannuation funds

EXTRAS- charges are additional to your tax return

Extensive shares

Existing rentals

New rentals

Capital gains shares/cryptocurrency
Capital gains investment property

SERVICES

BAS (Excluding bookkeeping)

Bookkeeping (per 30mins)

Advice (prepaid prior to apt)

ABN Application

Audit fees — This can vary depending on structure (hourly)
Letters (up to 2x changes)

Notice of assessment

Tax returns — 1t one free then charges apply for further copies
Fee from refund handling fee

Bank & finance verification

Annual corporate secretarial fee

XERO bookkeeping/training (per 30mins)

XERO setup

ATO liaison/calls (per 30mins)

Setting up costs Pty Ltd Company

Setting up costs for Trust

ASIC Company changes (where we are not the registered office)

WEANLTH'
CRENTIO

ACCOUNTANTS

From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From

From
From
From
From
From

From
From
From
From
From
From

From

From

From

From
From

From

$180
$400
$400
$650
$400
$1900
$1900
$1350

$100
$90

$120
$100
$120

$150
$90
$150
$150
$150
§75
$30
$55
$55
$75
$220
$90
$350
$90
$1400
$800
$55



