

## 2023 FEE STRUCTURE

TAX	RET	URI	۷S
Dasia	ا ، سمام		

Basic salary/wage	From	\$180
Sole trader/subcontractor	From	\$400
Share trader/crypto trader	From	\$400
Partnership	From	\$650
FBT return	From	\$400
Company	From	\$1900
Trust	From	\$1900
Superannuation funds	From	\$1350

## $\label{eq:extraction} \textbf{EXTRAS} - \textbf{charges are additional to your tax return}$

Extensive shares	From	\$100
Existing rentals	From	\$90
New rentals	From	\$120
Capital gains shares/cryptocurrency	From	\$100
Capital gains investment property	From	\$120

## **SERVICES**

BAS (Excluding bookkeeping)	From	\$150
Bookkeeping (per 30mins)	From	\$90
Advice (prepaid prior to apt)	From	\$150
ABN Application	From	\$150
Audit fees – This can vary depending on structure (hourly)	From	\$150
Letters (up to 2x changes)	From	\$75
Notice of assessment		\$30
Tax returns – 1 <sup>st</sup> one free then charges apply for further copies	From	\$55
Fee from refund handling fee		\$55
Bank & finance verification	From	\$75
Annual corporate secretarial fee		\$220
XERO bookkeeping/training (per 30mins)	From	\$90
XERO setup	From	\$350
ATO liaison/calls (per 30mins)	From	\$90
Setting up costs Pty Ltd Company		\$1400
Setting up costs for Trust		\$800
ASIC Company changes (where we are not the registered office)	From	\$55